+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Caspian UVC
Features
• Compatible with all types of wet central heating systems and any
 commercial or domestic air source heat pump project, the Caspian
 UVC has four different main accessories. They function together in
 any combination to create the recessed or concealed heating
 solution required, depending on the project specification

Caspian UVC 150 60 HPCA26004
Caspian UVC 180 78 HPCA26005
Ordering guide
Accessories and attachments Product Codes
Adjustable low temperature cut-out (all Caspian models) HACA33001
Thermostat T1 (low level models with AC or EC Motors) HACA33002
Thermostat T2 (low level models with AC Motors) HACA33036
Thermostat (T1) & auto-speed Control (T2) (Low level models with AC motors) HACA33003
External Control Harness (models with EC motors) HHCA33004
Caspian EC linking kit (Alt to EXTCH) HACA33068
Proportional Heat Output Controller (models with EC motors) 15°-25°C (low level only) HACA33005
Proportional Heat Output Controller (models with EC motors) Remote Sensor 15°-25°C HACA33037
Proportional Heat Output Controller (models with EC motors) 11°-21°C (low level only) HACA33075
Proportional Heat Output Controller (models with EC motors) Remote Sensor 11°-21°C HACA33076
Remote (Wired) Room Thermostat HAGA95001
Remote (Wired) Room Thermostat Siemens HACA33077
Remote (Wireless) Room Thermostat Siemens RF HACA33074
Remote (Wired) Room Thermostat Siemens Tamper Proof HAGA95004
Remote (Wired) Room Thermostat Siemens Speed and Temperature Control (EC only) HACA33078
22mm flexible hoses (pair) HAGA95003
90° cranked air inlet/outlet duct (to suit UVC 60) HACA33011
90° cranked air inlet/outlet duct (to suit UVC 90) HACA33012
90° cranked air inlet/outlet duct (to suit UVC 120) HACA33013
90° cranked air inlet/outlet duct (to suit UVC 150) HACA33014
90° cranked air inlet/outlet duct (to suit UVC 180) HACA33015
1m adjustable straight air inlet/outlet extension duct (to suit UVC 60) HACA33016
1m adjustable straight air inlet/outlet extension duct (to suit UVC 90) HACA33017
1m adjustable straight air inlet/outlet extension duct (to suit UVC 120) HACA33018
1m adjustable straight air inlet/outlet extension duct (to suit UVC 150) HACA33019
1m adjustable straight air inlet/outlet extension duct (to suit UVC 180) HACA33020
Circular spigot (200mm x 2) air inlet/outlet duct (to suit UVC 60) HACA33021
Circular spigot (200mm x 2) air inlet/outlet duct (to suit UVC 90) HACA33022
Circular spigot (200mm x 3) air inlet/outlet duct (to suit UVC 120) HACA33023
Circular spigot (200mm x 4) air inlet/outlet duct (to suit UVC 150) HACA33024
Circular spigot (200mm x 5) air inlet/outlet duct (to suit UVC 180) HACA33025
Powder-coated White steel inlet/outlet grille (to suit UVC 60) HACA33026
Powder-coated White steel inlet/outlet grille (to suit UVC 90) HACA33027
Powder-coated White steel inlet/outlet grille (to suit UVC 120) HACA33028
Powder-coated White steel inlet/outlet grille (to suit UVC 150) HACA33029
Powder-coated White steel inlet/outlet grille (to suit UVC 180) HACA33030
Anodised aluminium inlet/outlet grille (to suit UVC 60) HACA33031
Anodised aluminium inlet/outlet grille (to suit UVC 90) HACA33032
Anodised aluminium inlet/outlet grille (to suit UVC 120) HACA33033
Anodised aluminium inlet/outlet grille (to suit UVC 150) HACA33034
Anodised aluminium inlet/outlet grille (to suit UVC 180) HACA33035